1 Specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are just an example. For special features and/or custumization, please ask to our sales network. 270709
R = Red only for FBZ type
K = Black only for BZ type
Series
Dimension
Type
Colour
Voltage
Ordering key
PL 22S BZK
Product description
• Ø 22mm (Ø0.87”) dimension
• Buzzer
• Interrupted sound
• Flashing type
• AC and DC voltage
• cULus and CE
• IEC/EN 60947-5-1, IEC/EN 60073, IEC/EN 60529, UL 508
PL 22S BZ R 24
Colours
Pilot lights and Buzzer are
panel mounted device
assemblies consisting of the
housing, an internal lamp or
buzzer, terminals, and a cover.
Applications include industrial
control panels of all types,
equipment indicator panels,
status alarm indicator.
The buzzer volume is 95dB @
10cm (3.94”), the current is
20mA.
Panel Actuators and Indicators
Type PL 22
Buzzer and Flashing Buzzer
PL 22S FBZR
Dimensions mm/inches
“BZ” Type
Approvals
22S = Ø22mm (Ø0.87”) standard size
Dimension and style
06 = 6VAC/DC
12 = 12VAC/DC
24 = 24VAC/DC
48 = 48VAC/DC
Voltages
110 = 110VAC/DC
220D = 220VDC
220A = 220VAC
380A = 380VAC
BZ = Buzzer
Types
“FBZ” Type
FBZ= Flashing buzzerRated imp. withstand voltage Uimp 2500VAC 50Hz 1min.
Rated insulation Voltage Ui 500VAC
Allowable voltage fluctuation ±20%